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Federal Voting Intention in Canada

Before the distribution of undecided After the distribution of undecided

Month Number LPC BQ CPC NDP GPC PPC* Others DNK DNV/CAN Refusal LPC BQ CPC NDP GPC PPC* Others

November 1,521 33% 3% 28% 12% 4% 4% 1% 8% 5% 2% 39% 4% 33% 14% 5% 4% 1%
May 2,103 30% 2% 28% 12% 5% = 1% 11% 8% 3% 39% 2% 36% 15% 6% = 2%
March 1,536 31% 2% 31% 11% 4% - 2% 9% 7% 3% 38% 3% 38% 14% 5% - 2%

*Maxime Bernier launched the People's Party of Canada on September 14, 2018
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Federal Voting Intention in Canada

Before the distribution of undecided After the distribution of undecided

Month Number LPC BQ CPC NDP GPC Others DNK DNV/CAN Refusal LPC BQ CPC NDP GPC  Others

December 1,609 34% 3% 28% 11% 6% 1% 8% 7% 1% 40% 4% 34% 13% 8% 2%
October 1,534 35% 3% 25% 13% 6% 1% 1% 6% 2% 42% 4% 30% 15% 7% 1%
May 1,529 35% 5% 25% 16% 6% 2% 15% 6% 2% 46% 5% 25% 16% 6% 2%

Leger



Federal Voting Intention in Canada

Before the distribution of undecided After the distribution of undecided

Month Number LPC BQ CPC NDP GPC Others DNK DNV/CAN Refusal LPC BQ CPC NDP GPC  Others

February 1,524 40% 3% 22% 12% 4% 1% 8% 8% 3% 49% 3% 27% 15% 5% 1%
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Federal Voting Intention in Canada

Before the distribution of undecided After the distribution of undecided

Month Number LPC BQ CPC NDP GPC Others DNK DNV/CAN Refusal LPC BQ CPC NDP GPC  Others

October 2,086 32% 5% 26% 19% 3% 0% 4% 4% 8% 38% 6% 30% 22% 4% 0%
October 2,087 28% 5% 24% 20% 3% 0% 6% 6% 7% 34% 6% 30% 25% 4% 0%
October 2,107 28% 5% 26% 22% 5% 1% 6% 4% 3% 32% 6% 30% 26% 6% 1%
September 2,115 27% 4% 27% 25% 4% 0% 6% 5% 2% 31% 5% 31% 29% 5% 0%
September 2,119 25% 4% 23% 25% 4% 1% 8% 6% 4% 30% 4% 28% 31% 5% 1%
August 2,095 23% 5% 22% 27% 5% 1% 8% 6% 4% 28% 5% 27% 33% 6% 2%
July 1,545 22% 4% 27% 27% 5% 1% 6% 6% 1% 25% 5% 32% 32% 6% 1%

May 1,488 28% 3% 27% 18% 6% 1% 15% 8% 3% 34% 4% 33% 21% 7% 1%

March 1,507 28% 3% 27% 16% 5% 1% 8% 7% 5% 35% 5% 32% 20% 6% 2%
February 1,507 28% 4% 28% 16% 5% 1% 9% 7% 3% 35% 5% 32% 20% 6% 2%
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Federal Voting Intention in Canada

Before the distribution of undecided After the distribution of undecided

Month Number LPC BQ CPC NDP GPC Others DNK DNV/CAN Refusal LPC BQ CPC NDP GPC  Others

December 1,521 31% 3% 26% 15% 5% 1% 7% 9% 4% 38% 4% 32% 19% 6% 1%

Leger



Federal Voting Intention in Canada

Before the distribution of undecided After the distribution of undecided

Month Number LPC BQ CPC NDP GPC Others DNK DNV/CAN Refusal LPC BQ CPC NDP GPC  Others

November 1,493 31% 3% 28% 16% 6% 1% 6% 7% 2% 36% 3% 33% 19% 7% 1%
June 1,503 31% 3% 24% 17% 6% 1% 7% 8% 3% 37% 4% 29% 21% 8% 1%
April 1,511 25% 6% 25% 20% 5% 1% 9% 7% 2% 30% 7% 31% 24% 7% 1%
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Federal Voting Intention in Canada

Before the distribution of undecided After the distribution of undecided

Month Number LPC BQ CPC NDP GPC Others DNK DNV/CAN Refusal LPC BQ CPC NDP GPC  Others
December 1,500 15% 6% 28% 24% 7% 1% 9% 6% 4% 18% 7% 35% 30% 9% 1%

April 1,506 15% 6% 25% 26% 6% 1% 9% 8% 4% 19% 7% 32% 33% 8% 1%
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Federal Voting Intention in Canada

Before the distribution of undecided After the distribution of undecided

Month Number LPC BQ CPC NDP GPC Others DNK DNV/CAN Refusal LPC BQ CPC NDP GPC  Others

September 1,625 14% 4% 33% 28% 5% 1% 8% 5% 2% 17% 5% 39% 33% 6% 1%
April 3,521 18% 6% 32% 28% 4% 1% 4% 5% 2% 21% 7% 36% 31% 4% 1%

April 3,534 23% 7% 33% 19% 4% 1% 5% 6% 2% 26% 8% 38% 22% 5% 1%
March 3,549 23% 8% 32% 15% 7% 1% 7% 6% 1% 26% 10% 37% 18% 8% 1%
March 3,539 20% 8% 34% 17% 6% 1% 5% 7% 2% 23% 9% 39% 19% 7% 1%
March 2,153 18% 8% 29% 14% 8% 2% 10% 8% 3% 23% 10% 36% 18% 10% 3%
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Federal Voting Intention in Canada

Before the distribution of undecided After the distribution of undecided

Month Number LPC BQ CPC NDP GPC Others DNK DNV/CAN Refusal LPC BQ CPC NDP GPC  Others
August 1,500 21% 8% 29% 12% 6% 1% 18% 6% 0% 28% 9% 37% 16% 8% 2%

April 1,505 22% 8% 31% 18% 7% 1% 5% 7% 1% 25% 9% 36% 20% 8% 2%
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Federal Voting Intention in Canada

Before the distribution of undecided After the distribution of undecided

Month Number LPC BQ CPC NDP GPC Others DNK DNV/CAN Refusal LPC BQ CPC NDP GPC  Others
September 3,602 26% 7% 31% 14% 7% 1% 5% 7% 2% 30% 8% 36% 17% 8% 1%

March 1,508 30% 8% 29% 12% 5% 1% 5% 7% 3% 35% 9% 34% 14% 6% 1%
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Federal Voting Intention in Canada 160}

Before the distribution of undecided After the distribution of undecided

Month Number LPC BQ CPC NDP GPC Others DNK DNV/CAN Refusal LPC BQ CPC NDP GPC  Others
October 1,500 24% 8% 32% 17% 8% 0% 5% 5% 1% 27% 8% 36% 20% 9% 0%

February 1,501 26% 7% 31% 13% 6% 1% 8% 6% 2% 32% 8% 37% 16% 7% 1%
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Federal Voting Intention in Canada

Before the distribution of undecided After the distribution of undecided

Month Number LPC BQ CPC NDP GPC Others DNK DNV/CAN Refusal LPC BQ CPC NDP GPC  Others

June 1500  25% 7%  31% 11% 6% 2% 8% 7% 3%  30% 9%  37%  14% = 8% 2%
April 1501  23% 7%  34% 13% % 2% 7% 5% 2%  27% 8%  39%  15% 8% 3%
March 1500  22% 7%  33%  12% 5% 2%  12% 5% 3%  27% 9%  41%  14% 6% 2%
March 1500  28% 7%  31% 12% 8% 2% 4% 6% 3%  32% 8%  35%  13% 9% 2%
February 1500  27% 7%  33%  12% 6% 1% 5% 6% 4%  31% 8%  38%  14% 7% 1%
January 1500  28% 7% = 31% 12% 8% 2% 4% 6% 3%  32% 8%  35%  13% 9% 2%
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Federal Voting Intention in Canada

Before the distribution of undecided After the distribution of undecided

Month Number LPC BQ CPC NDP GPC Others DNK DNV/CAN Refusal LPC BQ CPC NDP GPC  Others

May 1,503 25% 8% 33% 11% 5% 2% 7% 6% 3% 29% 11% 38% 17% 4% 1%
January 2,001 23% 8% 31% 13% 3% 1% 11% 3% 6% 29% 11% 38% 17% 4% 1%
January 1,500 26% 9% 27% 13% 4% 2% 13% 6% 2% 32% 11% 34% 16% 5% 2%
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Federal Voting Intention in Canada

Before the distribution of undecided After the distribution of undecided

Month Number LPC BQ CPC NDP GPC Others DNK DNV/CAN Refusal LPC BQ CPC NDP GPC  Others

December 1,500  29%  10%  22%  13% 4% 2%  12% 4% 3%  36% 12%  28%  17% = 5% 3%
December 2,013  30%  10%  25%  15% 5% 1% 6% 6% 2%  35% 12% 29% 17% = 6% 1%
December 2,006  35%  10%  24%  14% 5% 1% 4% 6% 1%  39% 12%  27%  16% = 5% 1%
November 1500  27% 9%  21% 15% 6% 2% 7% 9% 4%  34%  11%  26% 18% 7% 3%
September 1,500  32%  10%  20%  12% 4% 2% 9% 7% 2%  40%  13%  24%  15% 5% 3%

April 1,504  25%  11% 27%  14% - 3% 9% 9% 3%  31% 13%  34%  18% - 3%
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Federal Voting Intention in Canada

Before the distribution of undecided After the distribution of undecided

Month Number LPC BQ CPC NDP GPC Others DNK DNV/CAN Refusal LPC BQ CPC NDP GPC  Others

November 1,500 33% 10% 21% 14% 4% 2% 8% 5% 4% 40% 11% 25% 17% 5% 2%
June 3,101 25% 10% 24% 12% = 4% 12% 6% 5% 33% 13% 32% 17% = 5%
June 1,500 25% 9% 23% 14% - 4% 14% 8% 4% 33% 12% 30% 19% - 5%
June 3,107 27% 9% 23% 13% 4% 1% 14% 7% 2% 35% 12% 30% 17% 5% 1%
April 1,500 29% 9% 20% 13% 4% 2% 13% 8% 2% 38% 12% 26% 17% 5% 2%

March 1,500 24% 8% 10% 16% = 4% 24% 10% 4% 33% 13% 16% 26% = 6%
February 1,500 36% 8% 16% 11% - 3% 13% 9% 4% 49% 11% 21% 15% - 4%
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Federal Voting Intention in Canada

Before the distribution of undecided After the distribution of undecided

Month Number LPC BQ CPC NDP GPC Others DNK DNV/CAN Refusal LPC BQ CPC NDP GPC  Others
December 1,502 43% 8% 10% 13% 8% 3% 5% 8% 2% 51% 9% 12% 15% 8% 4%

June 1,181 43% 6% 11% 8% 10% 1% 14% 5% 3% 55% 8% 14% 10% 12% 2%
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Federal Voting Intention in Canada

Before the distribution of undecided After the distribution of undecided

Month Number LPC BQ CPC NDP GPC Others DNK DNV/CAN Refusal LPC BQ CPC NDP GPC  Others
June 1,500 32% 8% 12% 7% 14% 6% 8% 8% 5% 41% 10% 15% 8% 18% 8%

April 1,503 35% 8% 12% 8% 10% 6% 7% 7% 6% 44% 9% 16% 10% 13% 8%
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Federal Voting Intention in Canada

Before the distribution of undecided After the distribution of undecided

Month Number LPC BQ CPC NDP GPC Others DNK DNV/CAN Refusal LPC BQ CPC NDP GPC  Others
August 1,508 40% 7% 13% 7% 8% 7% 5% 8% 6% 48% 9% 16% 9% 10% 8%

May 1,504 40% 8% 12% 7% 9% 5% 6% 10% 3% 49% 10% 16% 9% 11% 5%
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Federal Voting Intention in Canada

Before the distribution of undecided After the distribution of undecided

Month Number LPC BQ CPC NDP GPC Others DNK DNV/CAN Refusal LPC BQ CPC NDP GPC  Others

November 2,514 - - - - - = = - - 43% 10% 11% 9% 25% 3%
October 1,507 = - = = = = = = = 46% 10% 10% 10% 20% 4%
June 1,511 - - - - - - - - - 44% 11% 13% 10% 19% 3%
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